
H.P. K.W. LPM 12 18 28 35 38 45 50

1TR0510 10 0.5 0.37 53 51 46 41 37 32 28

1TR7515 15 0.75 0.55 80 76 68 61 55 47 41

1TR1018 18 1.0 0.75 96 91 82 73 66 57 50

1TR1524 24 1.5 1.1 128 122 109 98 88 76 66

1TR2030 30 2.0 1.5 160 152 137 122 110 95 83

1TR3042 42 3.0 2.2 223 213 191 171 154 132 116

H.P. K.W. LPM 20 30 40 45 50 55 60

2TR0507 7 0.5 0.37 39 35 32 28 25 20 16

2TR7512 12 0.75 0.55 66 60 54 48 42 34 28

2TR1015 15 1.0 0.75 83 75 68 60 53 43 35

2TR1520 20 1.5 1.1 110 100 90 80 70 57 47

2TR2025 25 2.0 1.1 138 125 113 100 88 71 59

2TR3035 35 3.0 2.2 193 175 158 140 123 100 82

2TR4045 45 4.0 3.0 248 225 203 180 158 128 106

H.P. K.W. LPM 22 40 55 70 80 90 95

4TR0506 6 0.5 0.37 34 31 27 24 21 18 15

4TR7508 8 0.75 0.55 45 41 36 33 28 23 20

4TR1010 10 1.0 0.75 56 51 45 41 35 29 26

4TR1515 15 1.5 1.1 84 77 68 61 53 44 38

4TR2020 20 2.0 1.5 112 102 90 81 70 58 51

4TR3028 28 3.0 2.2 157 143 126 114 98 82 71

4TR4036 36 4.0 3.0 202 184 162 147 126 105 92

4TR5045 45 5.0 3.7 252 230 203 183 158 131 115

H.P. K.W. LPM 40 60 80 95 110 120 130

5TR1008 8 1.0 0.75 45 41 37 32 28 24 20

5TR1512 12 1.5 1.1 67 61 55 48 42 36 30

5TR2015 15 2.0 1.5 84 76 69 60 53 45 38

5TR3025 25 3.0 2.2 140 127 115 100 88 75 63

5TR4032 32 4.0 3.0 179 163 147 128 112 96 80

5TR5040 40 5.0 3.7 224 203 184 160 140 120 100

AQUA-TON 4" (CORA) JACKET TYPE SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS

DISCHARGE

MOTOR RATING DISCHARGE

AQUA-TON

PUMP 

MODEL

H
E

A
D

 (
m

)

O
U

T
L

E
T

 :
 3

2
 M

M

H
E

A
D

 (
m

)

PUMP 

MODEL
STAGE

DISCHARGE

O
U

T
L

E
T

 :
 3

2
 M

M

H
E

A
D

 (
m

)

O
U

T
L

E
T

 :
 3

2
 M

M

H
E

A
D

 (
m

)

PUMP 

MODEL
STAGE

MOTOR RATING

PUMP 

MODEL
STAGE

MOTOR RATING DISCHARGE

STAGE

MOTOR RATING

O
U

T
L

E
T

 :
 3

2
 M

M



AQUA-TON 4" (CORA) JACKET TYPE SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETSAQUA-TON

H.P. K.W. LPM 50 90 100 110 130 140 155

7TR1007 7 1.0 0.75 40 37 33 30 26 23 19

7TR1510 10 1.5 1.1 57 53 47 43 37 33 28

7TR2012 12 2.0 1.5 68 64 56 51 44 39 33

7TR3018 18 3.0 2.2 103 95 85 77 67 59 50

7TR3020 20 3.0 2.2 114 106 94 85 74 65 55

7TR4025 25 4.0 3.0 143 133 118 106 93 81 69

7TR5030 30 5.0 3.7 171 159 141 128 111 98 83

H.P. K.W. LPM 80 105 125 135 150 165 175

10TR1005 5 1.0 0.75 28 26 23 21 18 15 13

10TR1508 8 1.5 1.1 44 41 37 33 28 24 21

10TR2010 10 2.0 1.5 55 51 46 41 35 30 27

10TR3015 15 3.0 2.2 83 77 69 62 53 45 40

10TR4020 20 4.0 3.0 110 102 92 82 70 60 53

10TR5025 25 5.0 3.7 138 128 115 103 88 75 66

H.P. K.W. LPM 80 110 140 155 180 190 210

12TR1506 6 1.5 1.1 31 28 25 23 20 18 13

12TR2008 8 2.0 1.5 41 37 33 30 26 24 18

12TR3012 12 3.0 2.2 61 55 49 46 40 36 26

12TR4016 16 4.0 3.0 82 74 66 61 53 48 35

12TR5020 20 5.0 3.7 102 92 82 76 66 60 44

H.P. K.W. LPM 150 200 250 300 350 400 450

18TR2006 6 2.0 1.5 27 24 22 18 14 9 5

18TR3009 9 3.0 2.2 41 36 32 27 21 14 8

18TR4011 11 4.0 3.0 50 45 40 32 25 17 10

18TR5014 14 5.0 3.7 63 57 50 41 32 22 13

H.P. K.W. LPM 180 230 280 330 380 430 480

20TR2005 5 2.0 1.5 24 22 20 17 14 11 7

20TR3007 7 3.0 2.2 33 30 27 24 20 15 9

20TR3008 8 3.0 2.2 38 35 31 27 22 17 10

20TR4009 9 4.0 3.0 42 39 35 31 25 19 12

20TR5011 11 5.0 3.7 52 48 43 37 31 23 14
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